
Ashland Recreation Center - 2475 W. Dunkeld Pl. (Mon - Fri | Supper, 3:30 – 4:30)

Athmar Recreation Center - 2680 W. Mexico Ave. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 11:00 – 3:00)

Aztlan Recreation Center - 4435 Navajo St. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 12:00 – 4:00)

College View Recreation Center - 2525 S. Decatur St. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 12:00 – 2:00)

Cook Park Recreation Center - 7100 Cherry Creek S. Dr. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 12:30 – 3:30)

Eisenhower Recreation Center - 4300 E Dartmouth Ave. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 12:00 – 2:00 | Snack, 3:00 – 5:00)

Green Valley Ranch Recreation Center - 4890 Argonne Way (Mon – Fri | Supper, 12:30 – 4:30)

Harvey Park Recreation Center - 2120 S. Tennyson Way (Mon – Fri | Supper, 12:00 – 2:00)

Hiawatha Davis Recreation Center - 3334 Holly St. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 12:00 – 3:00)

Johnson Recreation Center - 4809 Race St. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 2:00 – 6:00)

La Alma Recreation Center - 1325 W. 11th Ave. (Mon – Fri| Supper, 2:00 – 4:00)

La Familia Recreation Center - 65 S. Elati St. (Mon – Fri | Snack, 3:00 – 4:30 | Supper, 5:00 – 6:30)

Montbello Recreation Center - 15555 E. 53rd Ave. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 1:30 – 3:30)

Montclair Recreation Center - 729 Ulster Way (Mon – Fri | Supper, 12:00 – 2:30 | Snack, 3:30 – 4:30)

St. Charles Recreation Center - 3777 Lafayette St. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 2:00 – 6:00)

Swansea Recreation Center - 2650 E 49th Ave. (Mon – Fri | Supper, 1:00 – 3:00)

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER.

All Recreation Centers
 CLOSED on 3/31

Tasty Food 
Spring Break Schedule

March 24 - March 31

FREE MEALS AND/OR SNACKS FOR YOUTH (3 - 18)! 
NO REGISTRATION OR ID NEEDED!

 DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

VISIT DENVERGOV.ORG/TASTYFOOD FOR UPDATED INFO 
AND DATES OF OPERATION.



Ashland Recreation Center - 2475 W. Dunkeld Pl. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 3:30 – 4:30)

Athmar Recreation Center - 2680 W. Mexico Ave. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 11:00 – 3:00)

Aztlan Recreation Center - 4435 Navajo St. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 12:00 – 4:00)

College View Recreation Center - 2525 S. Decatur St. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 12:00 – 2:00)

Cook Park Recreation Center - 7100 Cherry Creek S. Dr. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 12:30 – 3:30)

Eisenhower Recreation Center - 4300 E Darmouth Ave. (Lun – Vier | Cena 12:00 – 2:00 | Merienda, 3:00 – 5:00)

Green Valley Ranch Recreation Center - 4890 Argonne Way (Lun – Vier | Cena, 12:30 – 4:30)

Harvey Park Recreation Center - 2120 S. Tennyson Way (Lun – Vier | Cena, 12:00 – 2:00)

Hiawatha Davis Recreation Center - 3334 Holly St. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 12:00 – 3:00)

Johnson Recreation Center - 4809 Race St. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 2:00 – 6:00)

La Alma Recreation Center -  1325 W. 11th Ave. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 2:00 – 4:00)

La Familia Recreation Center - 65 S. Elati St. (Lun – Vier| Merienda, 3:00 – 4:30 | Cena, 5:00 – 6:30)

Montbello Recreation Center - 15555 E. 53rd Ave. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 1:30 – 3:30)

Montclair Recreation Center - 729 Ulster Way (Lun – Vier | Merienda, 12:00 – 2:30 | Cena, 3:30 – 4:30)

St. Charles Recreation Center - 3777 Lafayette St. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 2:00 – 6:00)

Swansea Recreation Center - 2650 E 49th Ave. (Lun – Vier | Cena, 1:00 – 3:00)

Tasty Food 
Horario de vacaciones de primavera

Marzo 24 - Marzo 31

COMIDAS Y/O REFRIGERIOS GRATIS PARA JÓVENES (3 - 18)! 
NO SE NECESITA REGISTRO NI IDENTIFICACIÓN! 

LAS FECHAS Y LOS HORARIOS ESTÁN SUJETOS A CAMBIOS.

VISITE DENVERGOV.ORG/TASTYFOOD PARA OBTENER  LA 
INFORMACIÓN MÁS ACTUALIZADA Y LAS FECHAS DE OPERACIÓN.

Todos los centros recreativos 
estarán CERRADOS el 3/31

ESTA INSTITUCIÓN ES UN PROVEEDOR DE IGUALDAD DE OPORTUNIDADES.


